
2024 A Teams
Amarillo Lone Star Eightball League

Team Standings

1 Slims Keith 6/0 110/40 24 1300 6

2 Slims Jesus 4/1 70/55 17 1004 5

3 Fargos Tina 3/3 76/74 15 1092 6

4 Broken Spoke Don 3/2 56/69 12 903 5

5 Circus Room Vin 2/3 67/58 15 944 5

6 Fillmores Marcus 2/3 65/60 12 921 5

7 neighbors connie 2/3 57/68 11 908 5

8 Zombiez Mickey 2/3 49/76 9 853 5

9 Rounders Corey 0/6 50/100 5 963 6
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2024 A Teams
Amarillo Lone Star Eightball League

Player Standings

1 Baker, Ray 83% 25/5 280/149 9 6 2 0 1 0 16 3

2 Kaentong, Vitsanu 80% 20/5 223/143 9 5 1 0 0 0 15 3

3 Bejarano, Gerado 80% 12/3 135/89 9 3 1 0 0 0 4 0

4 Davila, Victor 80% 12/3 129/71 9 3 0 0 1 0 5 1

5 Mady, Blayne 77% 23/7 265/161 9 6 0 0 2 0 11 1

6 Prather, Alex 73% 11/4 131/92 9 3 0 0 1 0 5 0

7 Buse, Tyson 68% 17/8 214/161 9 5 0 0 0 0 7 1

8 Stogner, Robert 67% 10/5 131/98 9 3 0 0 0 0 4 0

9 Mitchell, Keith 67% 10/5 130/89 9 3 1 0 1 0 6 1

10 Taylor, Don 65% 13/7 169/129 8 4 0 0 0 0 6 1

11 Delgado, Miguel 65% 13/7 160/132 8 4 1 0 0 0 4 0

12 Eudey, Jerry 64% 16/9 210/145 8 5 1 0 1 0 6 0

13 Edwards, Joseph 64% 16/9 193/168 8 5 0 0 1 0 4 0

14 Crain, Billy 60% 15/10 208/168 8 5 0 0 0 0 5 1

15 menqesha, eyoel 60% 15/10 203/173 8 5 0 0 0 0 4 0

16 Sutton, Donnie 60% 15/10 199/178 8 5 0 0 0 0 7 1

17 Anderson, George 60% 12/8 164/147 8 4 0 0 0 0 5 0

18 Keel, David 60% 9/6 121/103 8 3 0 0 0 0 5 0

19 Castro, Jesus 60% 6/4 84/63 8 2 0 0 0 0 4 0

20 Davis, Jon 60% 6/4 81/75 8 2 0 0 1 0 5 0

21 Buckridge, Tina 60% 3/2 42/38 8 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

22 Schultz, Kellie 60% 3/2 37/33 7 1 0 0 0 0 3 0

23 LitchWeld, Dakota 56% 14/11 193/172 8 5 0 0 1 0 4 0

24 Davis, Blake 56% 14/11 183/197 7 5 0 0 0 0 5 1

25 Meek, Greg 55% 11/9 159/134 8 4 1 0 0 0 5 0

26 Escamilla, Corey 55% 11/9 156/136 8 4 0 0 1 0 5 0

27 Beard, Tony 53% 8/7 111/105 7 3 1 0 2 0 4 0

28 Vasquez, Juan 52% 13/12 191/185 8 5 0 0 0 0 5 0

29 Parker, Jerry 52% 13/12 191/197 8 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

30 Stiles, Marcus 52% 13/12 188/204 8 5 0 0 0 0 5 0
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31 Regalado, Carlos 52% 13/12 182/183 7 5 0 0 0 0 4 0

32 Ault, Mike 52% 13/12 177/183 7 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

33 Beard, John 48% 12/13 160/182 6 5 0 0 1 0 5 0

34 Shores, Baillie 47% 14/16 217/236 7 6 0 0 0 0 4 0

35 NAVARRETE, ANDY 47% 7/8 110/117 7 3 0 0 0 0 5 1

36 Bullard, Nathan 45% 9/11 157/146 8 4 1 0 0 0 3 0

37 Rael, Don 45% 9/11 144/146 7 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

38 murphy, tony 44% 11/14 182/189 7 5 1 0 0 0 4 0

39 Sambrano, Jimmy 44% 11/14 181/199 7 5 0 0 0 0 4 0

40 Keel, Vin 44% 11/14 178/204 7 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

41 Stovall, Jaime 44% 11/14 163/200 7 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

42 Mendez, Baby (Lupe) 40% 8/12 140/162 7 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

43 Garcia, JR 40% 8/12 131/156 7 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

44 Cathey, Mickey 40% 8/12 126/165 6 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

45 Richmond, Heath 40% 6/9 108/121 7 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

46 Gibson, Randy 40% 6/9 96/120 6 3 0 0 1 0 2 0

47 Martin, Dean 40% 4/6 73/71 7 2 0 0 1 0 2 0

48 Rodriguez, Brandon 40% 2/3 38/42 8 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

49 Botello, Steven 40% 2/3 36/44 7 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

50 Hillhouse, Lonnie 35% 7/13 120/159 6 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

51 McClain Sr, Kevin 35% 7/13 108/171 5 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

52 Lanham, Bill 33% 10/20 208/245 7 6 0 0 0 0 2 0

53 Guinn, Donnie 33% 5/10 101/124 7 3 1 0 0 0 2 0

54 Parker, Janice 33% 5/10 95/132 6 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

55 Etheridge, Johnny 33% 5/10 92/129 6 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

56 Delgado, Connie 27% 4/11 105/132 7 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

57 mitchell, toby tyler 20% 3/12 91/136 6 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

58 Silgero, Stephen 20% 3/12 86/136 6 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

59 Butler, Don 20% 2/8 65/92 7 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

60 Feist, Brandi 20% 2/8 50/92 5 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

61 stovall, beebo 10% 2/18 109/193 5 4 0 0 0 0 1 0

62 Escamilla , Daniel 5% 1/19 95/196 5 4 0 0 0 0 1 0

63 McCroskey, Robert 0% 0/15 83/150 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 Jones, Calvin - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 Calloway, Joe - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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66 Ortiz Fiscal, Mario - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 Edwards, Phillip - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2024 A Teams
Amarillo Lone Star Eightball League

Player Standings by Team

Broken Spoke Don

Davis, Jon 60% 6/4 81/75 8 2 0 0 1 0 5 0

LitchJeld, Dakota 56% 14/11 193/172 8 5 0 0 1 0 4 0

Parker, Jerry 52% 13/12 191/197 8 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

Rael, Don 45% 9/11 144/146 7 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

Richmond, Heath 40% 6/9 108/121 7 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

Parker, Janice 33% 5/10 95/132 6 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

mitchell, toby tyler 20% 3/12 91/136 6 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

Circus Room Vin

Bejarano, Gerado 80% 12/3 135/89 9 3 1 0 0 0 4 0

Eudey, Jerry 64% 16/9 210/145 8 5 1 0 1 0 6 0

Keel, David 60% 9/6 121/103 8 3 0 0 0 0 5 0

Ault, Mike 52% 13/12 177/183 7 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

Keel, Vin 44% 11/14 178/204 7 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

Martin, Dean 40% 4/6 73/71 7 2 0 0 1 0 2 0

Feist, Brandi 20% 2/8 50/92 5 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

Jones, Calvin - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fargos Tina

Mady, Blayne 77% 23/7 265/161 9 6 0 0 2 0 11 1

Buckridge, Tina 60% 3/2 42/38 8 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

Schultz, Kellie 60% 3/2 37/33 7 1 0 0 0 0 3 0

Davis, Blake 56% 14/11 183/197 7 5 0 0 0 0 5 1

Beard, Tony 53% 8/7 111/105 7 3 1 0 2 0 4 0

Beard, John 48% 12/13 160/182 6 5 0 0 1 0 5 0

Lanham, Bill 33% 10/20 208/245 7 6 0 0 0 0 2 0

Silgero, Stephen 20% 3/12 86/136 6 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Fillmores Marcus

Crain, Billy 60% 15/10 208/168 8 5 0 0 0 0 5 1

Sutton, Donnie 60% 15/10 199/178 8 5 0 0 0 0 7 1

Stiles, Marcus 52% 13/12 188/204 8 5 0 0 0 0 5 0
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Regalado, Carlos 52% 13/12 182/183 7 5 0 0 0 0 4 0

Botello, Steven 40% 2/3 36/44 7 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

McClain Sr, Kevin 35% 7/13 108/171 5 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

Calloway, Joe - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ortiz Fiscal, Mario - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

neighbors connie

Delgado, Miguel 65% 13/7 160/132 8 4 1 0 0 0 4 0

Vasquez, Juan 52% 13/12 191/185 8 5 0 0 0 0 5 0

Sambrano, Jimmy 44% 11/14 181/199 7 5 0 0 0 0 4 0

Mendez, Baby (Lupe) 40% 8/12 140/162 7 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

Garcia, JR 40% 8/12 131/156 7 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

Delgado, Connie 27% 4/11 105/132 7 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

Rounders Corey

Escamilla, Corey 55% 11/9 156/136 8 4 0 0 1 0 5 0

Shores, Baillie 47% 14/16 217/236 7 6 0 0 0 0 4 0

Stovall, Jaime 44% 11/14 163/200 7 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

Rodriguez, Brandon 40% 2/3 38/42 8 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

Hillhouse, Lonnie 35% 7/13 120/159 6 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

Butler, Don 20% 2/8 65/92 7 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

stovall, beebo 10% 2/18 109/193 5 4 0 0 0 0 1 0

Escamilla , Daniel 5% 1/19 95/196 5 4 0 0 0 0 1 0

Slims Jesus

Prather, Alex 73% 11/4 131/92 9 3 0 0 1 0 5 0

Taylor, Don 65% 13/7 169/129 8 4 0 0 0 0 6 1

menqesha, eyoel 60% 15/10 203/173 8 5 0 0 0 0 4 0

Castro, Jesus 60% 6/4 84/63 8 2 0 0 0 0 4 0

Meek, Greg 55% 11/9 159/134 8 4 1 0 0 0 5 0

Bullard, Nathan 45% 9/11 157/146 8 4 1 0 0 0 3 0

Guinn, Donnie 33% 5/10 101/124 7 3 1 0 0 0 2 0

Slims Keith

Baker, Ray 83% 25/5 280/149 9 6 2 0 1 0 16 3

Kaentong, Vitsanu 80% 20/5 223/143 9 5 1 0 0 0 15 3

Davila, Victor 80% 12/3 129/71 9 3 0 0 1 0 5 1

Buse, Tyson 68% 17/8 214/161 9 5 0 0 0 0 7 1

Stogner, Robert 67% 10/5 131/98 9 3 0 0 0 0 4 0
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Mitchell, Keith 67% 10/5 130/89 9 3 1 0 1 0 6 1

Edwards, Joseph 64% 16/9 193/168 8 5 0 0 1 0 4 0

Edwards, Phillip - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zombiez Mickey

Anderson, George 60% 12/8 164/147 8 4 0 0 0 0 5 0

NAVARRETE, ANDY 47% 7/8 110/117 7 3 0 0 0 0 5 1

murphy, tony 44% 11/14 182/189 7 5 1 0 0 0 4 0

Cathey, Mickey 40% 8/12 126/165 6 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

Gibson, Randy 40% 6/9 96/120 6 3 0 0 1 0 2 0

Etheridge, Johnny 33% 5/10 92/129 6 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

McCroskey, Robert 0% 0/15 83/150 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
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